
 07.58 CT 440 AGUILERA FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 2 AA Catalunya

 07.69 CT 29508 ALARCON LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 96 Cornellà At.

CL 21818 ALFONSO ESTEVEZ, XAVIER ESP 55 GEiE Gironí

 08.76 CL 6647 ALFONSO SENTÍS, XAVIER ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

 07.19 CT 23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 CA Molins

 07.93 IB 16474 ANGLADA ALPISTE, TONI MIQUEL ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

 07.53 CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

 06.94 CT 23115 BELENGUER CANTERO, JORDI ESP 98 AA Catalunya

 07.91 CT 26803 BERENGUEL CORTINA, XAVIER ESP 86 U Colomenca At.

 07.03 CT 436 BRITO BRITO, JULIO CESAR ESP 0 Barcelona At.

CL 8407 CALVILLO VALERO, ISRAEL ESP 80 UA Rubí

 08.21 CL 1192 CAMINERO FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 5 CA Laietania

 07.42 CL 16643 CANDELA RIVERA, VICTOR ESP 91 CA Castellar

 07.50 CT 713 CAÑADA GAJA, ALEX ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 07.57 CT 29466 CARRASCOSA LLOPIS, PABLO ESP 79 CE Ironwill BCN

CL 25063 CARRERAS SALA, XAVIER ESP 80 GEiE Gironí

 07.36 CT 27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

 07.55 CT 208 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 83 JA Sabadell

 07.91 CT 20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 70 Avinent Manresa

 07.30 CL 7226 DIOP NIANG, ABDOU RAKHIM ESP 3 CA Montornes

 07.00 CT 24202 FERNANDEZ DELFIN, VICTOR ESP 99 AA Catalunya

 07.96 CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

 07.74 CL 94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 6 CA Molins

 07.22 CT 18771 FOSSAS FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 96 S.G. Pontevedra

 07.54 CT 14920 FREIXAS MAS, ALBERT ESP 82 GEiE Gironí

 07.01 CT 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa

 08.03 CL 24644 GARCIA COBO, IZAN ESP 99 Pratenc AA

 08.02 CL 94016 GIRALT CARRASCO, KIRILL ESP 4 CA Molins

 07.33 CT 28514 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 Playas de Castellon

 07.31 CT 1404 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN ESP 92 UA Terrassa

 07.53 CT 588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

 08.01 CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 63 CA Nou Barris

 06.90 CT 446 GONZALEZ COS GARCIA, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 CD Surco Lucena

 07.11 CT 926 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 4 CA Granollers

 07.66 CL 4831 JORBA CAMPO, MARC ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

 07.37 CT 29393 JUNOY PERIS, ROGER ESP 0 CA Molins

 07.54 CL 8211 KOGAN BEDMAR, FRANCISCO ARG 5 CA Laietania

 07.44 CT 880 LECUMBERRI IRISARRI, DAVID ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

 07.31 CT 268 LEON MUÑOZ, HECTOR ESP 4 AA Catalunya

 07.40 CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 2 Alcampo Scorpio 71

 07.85 CL 7050 MANTÉ CERVANTES, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Laietania

 08.00 CL 14388 MARIN GELMAR, MARC ESP 88 CA Granollers

 07.16 CT 21186 MASCARELL BES, SERGI ESP 97 UA Montsià

 07.54 CL 24881 MASERAS FARRE, PAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa

 07.64 CL 29500 MELICH RALLO, DAVID ESP 3 UA Montsià

 07.36 CL 974 MENDOZA PEREZ, SERGIO ESP 3 Independent

 07.71 CL 93942 MILLO VALLS, ISAAC ESP 7 UA Terrassa
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 07.44 CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 Barcelona At.

 07.63 CT 1130 MORALES RIERA, GERARD ESP 2 UA Terrassa

 07.69 CL 7231 MORRAL PONCE, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Molins

 07.39 CT 20146 NAVARRO MUÑOZ, LLUIS ESP 97 Alaior Esport

 07.41 CT 682 OUBARI , AHMAD MAR 90 CA Nou Barris

 07.42 CL 3454 OUBARI , YASSINE MAR 0 JA Sabadell

 08.21 CL 92969 PADRO MAJUELO, MARC ESP 8 CA Laietania

 07.28 CL 25569 PARDO MOSQUERA, ALEJANDRO COL 95 UA Terrassa

 08.05 CL 26427 PASCUAL ROIG, GUILLEM ESP 1 CA Molins

 07.45 CT 23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Molins

 08.25 CL 7151 PEREZ BOLÓS, JOEL ESP 7 CA Laietania

 07.23 CL 7135 PEREZ JIMENEZ, QUIM ESP 98 Cornellà At.

 07.16 CT 325 PIZARRO CORREA, MARC ESP 99 CA Molins

 08.00 AND PLIKHIN, GRIGORY AND Andorra

 08.09 CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

 07.73 CL 7397 QUINTANA CARRERAS, SERGI ESP 4 CA Canovelles

 07.80 CL 94652 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

 06.90 CT 24272 REINA GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 97 Cornellà At.

 07.95 CT 18194 REY SIMON, HECTOR ESP 93 AA Catalunya

 07.86 CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 Pratenc AA

 07.30 CT 1020 ROTAECHE VILLANUEVA, CARLOS ESP 3 Barcelona At.

 07.29 CL 21962 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

 07.05 CT 25801 RUIZ GUIRAL, ELOI ESP 1 L'Hospitalet At.

 07.41 CT 28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 3 CE Penedès

 07.50 CT 22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 77 U Colomenca At.

 07.78 CL 72506 SERRA TURBAU, PAU ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

 07.56 CL 28731 SERVERA CENTELLES, BERNAT ESP 3 Barcelona At.

 07.79 CL 801 SIERRA ALTIMIRA, PAU ESP 4 CA Molins

CL 6753 SOLÉ GUIXERES, ROGER ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

 07.22 CL 85603 SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

 07.99 CL 96303 TASQUER ZAFRA, JOAN ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 07.42 CT 966 TOLEDANO MOYA, ALEX ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 2 CA Castellar

CT 28281 TOURAY, BANGALI GAM 97 CA Figueres

 07.95 CT 409 UVIÑA SEGURA, ALBERT ESP 0 UA Terrassa

 07.46 CT 1358 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

 07.40 CT 529 VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES ESP 94 CD Atletas de Almeria

CL 8405 VIUDES LAGRAÑA, YONAS ESP 6 CA Canovelles



CT 28723 ACIN SALA, GERARD ESP 93 U Colomenca At.

 00:24.50 CT 440 AGUILERA FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 2 AA Catalunya

 00:26.03 CL 85988 ALCALDE LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 21818 ALFONSO ESTEVEZ, XAVIER ESP 55 GEiE Gironí

CL 6647 ALFONSO SENTÍS, XAVIER ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

 00:23.42 CT 23674 ALSINA PEREZ, ALEIX ESP 99 CA Molins

 00:23.39 CT 25021 ALVAREZ SILVA, ALBERT ESP 0 AA Catalunya

 00:25.47 IB 16474 ANGLADA ALPISTE, TONI MIQUEL ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

 00:26.20 CL 2331 ARACIL CALVO, ALEX ESP 5 Ripollet UA

 00:23.89 CL 89463 ARDERIU PEREZ, CARLOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

 00:22.41 CT 23115 BELENGUER CANTERO, JORDI ESP 98 AA Catalunya

 00:25.61 CT 26803 BERENGUEL CORTINA, XAVIER ESP 86 U Colomenca At.

 00:24.64 CL 69066 BRESCO BALLESTER, MIQUEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

 00:23.84 CT 436 BRITO BRITO, JULIO CESAR ESP 0 Barcelona At.

 00:22.91 CT 91 BURGOS BRIONES, ELIECER GUSTAVO ECU 93 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 8407 CALVILLO VALERO, ISRAEL ESP 80 UA Rubí

 00:23.90 CT 25629 CANTERO ORTIZ, ERIK ESP 2 UA Terrassa

 00:23.98 CT 713 CAÑADA GAJA, ALEX ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 00:23.68 CT 29466 CARRASCOSA LLOPIS, PABLO ESP 79 CE Ironwill BCN

CL 25063 CARRERAS SALA, XAVIER ESP 80 GEiE Gironí

CT 579 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 L'Hospitalet At.

 00:25.54 CL 7811 CASTILLEJO FLOR, IVÁN ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CT 27221 CASTRO POZO, DAVID ESP 3 U Colomenca At.

 00:23.87 CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

 00:23.86 CT 208 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 83 JA Sabadell

 00:28.46 CL 5311 COMELLAS TORRENT, MAX ESP 4 CA Sant Just

 00:23.46 CT 24776 COMERMA GUASCH, DIDAC ESP 0 CA Vilafranca

CT 29817 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 00:24.41 CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 5 UGE Badalona

 00:25.79 CT 20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 70 Avinent Manresa

 00:23.46 CL 7226 DIOP NIANG, ABDOU RAKHIM ESP 3 CA Montornes

 00:26.54 CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 71 CA Nou Barris

 00:22.77 CT 18159 ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, ERIC ESP 92 FC Barcelona

 00:24.45 CT 723 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

 00:25.94 CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

 00:25.37 CL 18939 FERNANDEZ SAGRERA, FRANCESC ESP 94 CA Castellar

 00:24.02 CT 234 FERNANDEZ SOLER, MARC ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

 00:25.09 CL 94713 FONT COLL, BIEL ESP 6 CA Molins

 00:22.25 CT 18771 FOSSAS FERNANDEZ, JORDI ESP 96 S.G. Pontevedra

 00:23.84 CT 14920 FREIXAS MAS, ALBERT ESP 82 GEiE Gironí

 00:24.98 CT 28453 FUENTES MAS, GERARD ESP 3 UA Terrassa

 00:22.15 CT 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa

 00:23.18 CT 28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA

 00:22.77 CT 394 GARCIA RUEDA, OSCAR ESP 0 Barcelona At.

 00:22.46 CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.

 00:27.23 CL 94016 GIRALT CARRASCO, KIRILL ESP 4 CA Molins

 00:22.25 CT 28514 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU ESP 4 Playas de Castellon

 00:23.92 CT 1404 GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN ESP 92 UA Terrassa

 00:24.56 CT 588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

 00:27.11 CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 63 CA Nou Barris
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 00:24.96 CL 27537 GONZALEZ MEDINA, JOAN ESP 2 UA Terrassa

 00:28.10 CL 89886 GONZALEZ VALDERAS, FRAN ESP 6 RTC Running Club

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 00:23.69 CT 748 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

 00:25.03 CL 4831 JORBA CAMPO, MARC ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

 00:25.59 CT 515 KHADIRI ALALECH, ADNAN ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 8211 KOGAN BEDMAR, FRANCISCO ARG 5 CA Laietania

 00:23.20 CT 22730 LACAMBRA SANTIAGO, JORDI ESP 90 L'Hospitalet At.

 00:23.81 CT 880 LECUMBERRI IRISARRI, DAVID ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

 00:23.08 CT 21186 MASCARELL BES, SERGI ESP 97 UA Montsià

 00:24.65 CL 24881 MASERAS FARRE, PAU ESP 0 UA Terrassa

 00:24.17 CT 8 MILLS ROJAS, MARIUS LUKE GBR 2 CN Olot

 00:23.33 CT 24702 MONGE RIVERA, LIDIER GILBERTO ESP 0 Barcelona At.

 00:25.88 CL 7231 MORRAL PONCE, ARNAU ESP 4 CA Molins

 00:23.54 CT 20146 NAVARRO MUÑOZ, LLUIS ESP 97 Alaior Esport

 00:23.30 CT 682 OUBARI , AHMAD MAR 90 CA Nou Barris

 00:24.39 CL 3454 OUBARI , YASSINE MAR 0 JA Sabadell

 00:24.30 CL 25569 PARDO MOSQUERA, ALEJANDRO COL 95 UA Terrassa

 00:24.33 CT 23184 PEDROLA TREIG, FERRAN ESP 99 CA Molins

 00:23.91 CL 7135 PEREZ JIMENEZ, QUIM ESP 98 Cornellà At.

 00:23.55 CT 23692 PIÑERO GUZMAN, ISAAC ESP 81 Playas de Castellon

 00:30.21 AND PLIKHIN, GRIGORY AND Andorra

 00:25.30 CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

 00:24.73 CL 7397 QUINTANA CARRERAS, SERGI ESP 4 CA Canovelles

 00:21.25 CT 23265 RETAMAL AVILA, POL ESP 99 FC Barcelona

 00:25.14 CT 18194 REY SIMON, HECTOR ESP 93 AA Catalunya

 00:26.75 CT 19248 ROCA ANTILLACH, LLUIS ESP 69 Aldahra Lleida UA

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 Pratenc AA

 00:23.67 CT 342 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

 00:24.23 CT 1020 ROTAECHE VILLANUEVA, CARLOS ESP 3 Barcelona At.

 00:23.47 CL 21962 ROVIRA CODINA, ARNAU ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

CL 89733 SAGUES AREDO, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

 00:23.20 CT 358 SAIZ CUAIRAN, JOAN ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CT 28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 3 CE Penedès

 00:24.64 CT 22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 77 U Colomenca At.

 00:25.53 CL 72506 SERRA TURBAU, PAU ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

 00:25.31 CL 28731 SERVERA CENTELLES, BERNAT ESP 3 Barcelona At.

CL 6753 SOLÉ GUIXERES, ROGER ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

 00:23.46 CL 85603 SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

 00:25.76 CT 582 TATCHE GILABERT, XAVIER ESP 6 Ripollet UA

 00:22.38 CT 25594 TORRES GRANADOS, JOSEP ESP 1 JA Sabadell

CT 28281 TOURAY, BANGALI GAM 97 CA Figueres

 00:24.21 CT 409 UVIÑA SEGURA, ALBERT ESP 0 UA Terrassa

 00:23.17 CT 1358 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

 00:30.19 CL 92866 VALERO SALINAS, DAVID ESP 6 Ripollet UA

 00:28.35 CL 96109 VARGAS OTERO, HUGO ESP 6 Ripollet UA

 00:23.83 CT 529 VERGARA SOTO, ANDRES ESP 94 CD Atletas de Almeria

 00:23.62 CL 95509 VIOLA CORTADA, PERE ESP 4 Pedala.cat

CL 8405 VIUDES LAGRAÑA, YONAS ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 00:24.00 CL 27220 VIZCAINO MATEO, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Canovelles





 02:19.00 CL 28030 AGUILAR LOPEZ, JESUS ESP 90 CE Picornell

 02:11.09 CL 2615 ALDOMA BALLESTA, MARC ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

 02:23.85 CL 85330 AVELINO GARCIA, MARIO ESP 6 RTC Running Club

 02:12.74 CT 28793 AVELLANEDA LUQUE, MIQUEL ESP 5 CA Mollet

 01:57.97 CT 19889 BADIA ARDERIU, GERARD ESP 96 CA Runcaf

CT 1023 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, YOUSSEF MAR 1 JA Sabadell

 02:13.89 CT 28156 BALJET MARQUES, JANNES ESP 99 JA Sabadell

 02:06.27 CT 28918 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

 02:08.93 CL 3248 BARTOLÍ FORTEA, MARC ESP 1 Independent

 01:57.28 CL 28724 BASTARRICA SUINAGA, XABIER ESP 0 L'Hospitalet At.

 02:03.06 CT 28819 BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 77 Castillejo Running Team

 02:21.65 CL 1318 BELTRAN LACASA, DAVID ESP 90 Barcelona At.

CL 6752 CABALLERO MORAN, SERGIO ESP 5 RTC Running Club

 02:00.24 CT 193 CASAL COSTA, LLUC ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 02:13.66 CT 212 CIVERA POCEIRO, PAU ESP 3 CA Runcaf

 01:59.71 CT 27325 COLAO CINTAS, PABLO ESP 4 CA Mollet

 02:07.40 CT 26936 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, MARCO ESP 3 UGE Badalona

 02:05.71 CL 88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

 02:33.20 CL 629 DENUC RAMIREZ, JOSEP ESP 58 CE Mossos d'Esquadra

 01:53.51 CT 21232 DOMENECH VILLOLDO, MIQUEL ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At.

 02:00.67 AR 3879 EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN ESP 4 Alcampo Scorpio 71

 01:58.76 CT 20034 EL IDRISSI EL MESSAOUDI BOUTALISS, ANASESP 94 L'Hospitalet At.

 02:00.89 CT 29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

 01:53.42 SG 3959 ESTEBAN PASCUAL, EDUARDO ESP 96 CA Elche Decatlon

CT 962 FORTIN , THOMAS FRA 84 CE Penedès

 02:16.40 CT 11651 GALLARDO MARTINEZ, EDUARD ESP 83 Independent

 02:00.88 CT 28060 GARCIA BELLO, DANIEL ESP 88 U Colomenca At.

 02:12.64 CL 3315 GARCIA GRAU, ELOI ESP 6 CE Penedès

 01:55.24 CT 18505 GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR ESP 94 AA Catalunya

 01:58.98 CL 18891 GARCIA-CAMPERO PONS, ALBERT ESP 94 AA Palamos

 01:56.44 CT 28689 GISBERT AGUZA, BRIAN ESP 4 Cornellà At.

 01:58.00 CT 788 GOMEZ AJENJO, OT ESP 3 CE Universitari

 01:55.98 CT 27468 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, JOSE ESP 3 AA Catalunya

 02:00.87 CT 29802 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, SERGI ESP 4 RTC Running Club

 01:55.17 CT 26826 HERRAIZ PRAT, MARÇAL ESP 3 FC Barcelona

 02:16.47 CL 81620 JORNET TOSCANO, XAVI ESP 5 FACVAC Valls

 02:01.71 CL 29205 JURADO MONTIEL, MARTI ESP 3 UA Barberà

 02:10.00 CT 426 LARRIBA PORT, JAN ESP 4 AA Catalunya

 02:07.05 CT 29833 L'AZIRI AKHRIF, YASSIN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

 02:08.35 CT 4 LEON CID, JULIO ESP 74 Athletic Track Tarragona

 02:25.05 CT 16966 LOPEZ DE EGEA MORERA, JAIME ESP 55 U Colomenca At.

 02:06.25 CL 96088 LOPEZ FREIXES, MARCEL ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

NA 14536 LOPEZ PASCUAL, IÑAKI ESP 92 Fent Camí Mislata

 02:09.93 CT 279 MAINAR HERRERA, ALEIX ESP 6 CA Granollers

 02:27.02 CT 2600 MARCH MARCH, JORDI ESP 60 CA Nou Barris

 02:05.64 CT 289 MARTIN PELAEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 84 CA Mollet

 02:03.47 CL 78261 MARTIN RAMOS, NOEL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 01:56.48 CT 26513 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 3 UA Barberà

 01:57.73 CT 24719 MARTINEZ ROBERT, NIL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

 02:14.60 CL 1155 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, JORDI ESP 6 CA Canaletes
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 01:58.62 CT 292 MATURANA BARCELO, BRUNO ESP 6 FC Barcelona

 02:04.76 CT 953 MENDOZA CABRERA, HUGO ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

 02:01.52 CT 28423 MESTRE MONFA, CARLES ESP 4 CA Runcaf

 02:17.00 CT 472 MOLINA AUBANELL, MANUEL ESP 79 Castillejo Running Team

 02:15.31 CL 89177 MONT ARRUFAT, MARTI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

 01:55.40 CL 75583 MORA ESCUTIA, PAU ESP 3 CE Universitari

 01:58.79 CT 306 MORCEGO BARRENECHEA, BENITO ESP 4 CE Universitari

 01:52.11 CT 21015 MOYA BETRIU, POL ESP 96 FC Barcelona

 01:57.85 CT 28206 OUBARI , ABDELHAMID MAR 92 Aldahra Lleida UA

 02:04.78 CT 509 PAJARES CHAVARRI, ALFONSO ESP 4 UA Terrassa

 02:15.21 CL 96181 PALAU CATALA, ALBERT ESP 6 Aldahra Lleida UA

 01:56.84 CT 25015 PARADAS FALCO, ISAAC ESP 2 CA Mollet

 02:06.08 CL 18813 PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER ESP 96 CA Molins

 02:08.34 CL 80287 PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO ESP 5 UA Barberà

 02:19.42 CT 1364 PEREZ SARDA, QUIM ESP 68 Cornellà At.

 02:02.16 CT 323 PINTADO AZNAR, GERARD ESP 2 UA Terrassa

 01:58.45 CL 78101 PONS MIRO, LLUIS ESP 5 FACVAC Valls

 01:51.02 CT 24298 RACHIDI BEN HADDI, ELIAS ESP 99 Atletismo Albacete

 01:56.61 CT 20070 REY RUIZ, CARLOS ESP 95 Cornellà At.

 02:11.55 CT 137 RIBOT FORNS, MARC ESP 2 Barcelona At.

 01:54.31 CT 27496 RIERA SOLA, GERARD ESP 95 L'Hospitalet At.

 02:01.36 CT 29527 ROCA RIVERA, JAN BIEL ESP 4 CA Granollers

 02:19.44 CL 89727 RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA, ORIOL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 01:56.62 CT 27323 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CA Tarragona

 01:47.02 CT 23370 SAEZ SADORNIL, CARLOS ESP 99 Atletismo Albacete

 01:58.38 AR 3901 SAN MIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL ESP 3 At. Intec-Zoiti

 02:12.80 CT 1055 SANCHEZ PARRA, VICTOR ESP 3 R3 Ripollet Triatló

 02:14.63 CL 17308 SANZ LOPEZ, VICTOR ESP 92 CE Universitari

 02:04.87 CL 24837 SIMON FUMADO, PEP ESP 0 ACE Riudellots

CL 28312 SIMON SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

 02:22.61 CL 95958 SORIA ALVAREZ, MARC ESP 4 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

 02:20.88 CT 26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 68 CA Mollet

 02:07.59 CT 92014 TORONELL BONIQUET, BELTRAN ESP 6 FC Barcelona

 02:14.83 CL 29584 VERGARA ARANDA, ANDRES ESP 2 CA Olesa

 02:05.47 CL 4944 ZAFRILLA LÓPEZ, NÉSTOR ESP 1 CA Vilafranca



 10:35.32 CL 78608 ACACIO ROJO, ELOI ESP 4 CA Sant Celoni

CT 528 AGUILERA REVUELTA, VICTOR ESP 96 JAB-Berga

 09:28.48 CT 25736 ALEGRE LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 2 CE Universitari

 10:32.48 CL 29482 ALONSO GALLEGO, SERGUEI ESP 3 UGE Badalona

 09:54.47 CT 25527 ARIACA CAMPENY, SERGI ESP 89 CE Ironwill BCN

 08:01.37 CT 171 BADIA GARCIA, XAVIER ESP 95 AA Xafatolls

 09:24.12 CT 77139 BARTOLI MACIA, ALBERT ESP 7 FC Barcelona

 09:03.26 CT 28819 BEJARANO CABALLERO, SERGIO ESP 77 Castillejo Running Team

 10:10.44 CT 28748 BELLO OLIVER, ERIC ESP 5 CA Mollet

 11:15.92 CL 1318 BELTRAN LACASA, DAVID ESP 90 Barcelona At.

 09:54.94 CT 1156 BERTRAN AGUILAR, OSCAR ESP 76 CA Castellar

 09:04.82 CT 6 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 6 JA Sabadell

CT 20665 CACERES LLORCA, IGNACIO ESP 76 Carnicas Serrano

 08:43.96 CT 14710 CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 88 Aldahra Lleida UA

 10:08.02 CL 69805 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER ESP 6 CA Parets

 09:11.56 CT 29647 CARMONA HERRERA, EDUARDO ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 72033 CAROL ADROHER, PAU ESP 3 CN Banyoles

 08:39.98 CT 498 CARRERO DIEZ, JAVI ESP 95 Independent

 09:37.93 CL 1441 CAUS CORTELL, CARLES ESP 80 CA Molins

 99:99.99 CL 20845 CINTO SABATE, SERGIO ESP 73 Martorell AC

 09:36.67 CT 14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 Aldahra Lleida UA

 04:32.46 CL 22660 COMERAS CASTANY, MARC ESP 85 UA Terrassa

 09:42.55 CL 87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 5 UGE Badalona

 10:10.00 CL 22729 CONGOST SABATER, NIL ESP 0 CN Banyoles

 09:17.02 CT 29829 CRUZ BELLIDO, MIQUEL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

 09:58.31 CT 26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 78 GA Lluïsos Mataro

 09:10.37 CT 29659 EL KOUYA ALI BAHYAOUI, MOHAMED ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

 08:50.78 CT 24411 FERNANDEZ CERRATO, KEVIN ESP 0 Atletismo Albacete

 08:42.05 CT 22407 FERRANDEZ CRUSELLAS, GENIS ESP 98 CA Granollers

CT 663 FERRE NICOLÁS, ESTEBAN ESP 90 CE Ironwill BCN

 09:47.02 CT 29830 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

 11:04.01 CT 6751 GIL GIL, JOSE ESP 71 JA Montcada

 08:18.49 CT 19324 GOMEZ LOZANO, CARLES AND 94 CA Igualada

 08:57.14 CT 254 GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

 09:36.75 CT 29687 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

 08:57.54 CL 7846 HADDOUTI CHANAN, SOFIAN ESP 86 U Colomenca At.

 08:52.35 CT 20740 HURTADO GONZALEZ, JESUS ESP 96 Atletismo Albacete

 09:07.56 AR 1737 JANATI SMOUNI, JEHAD MAR 3 Hinaco Monzon

 10:27.44 CL 4526 LAMATA COTET, ALEX ESP 2 UGE Badalona

 10:18.57 CT 28354 LISTE HURTADO, RUBEN ESP 4 L'Hospitalet At.

 09:10.29 CT 277 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 94 Aldahra Lleida UA

 09:09.17 CT 16579 LOSCOS ENRIQUEZ, ALEX ESP 93 Aldahra Lleida UA

AR 3464 LUMBIERRES GASCON, SAMUEL ESP 4 Hinaco Monzon

 09:45.72 CT 3271 MARSOL FONT, DAVID ESP 70 CA Granollers

CL 521 MARTINEZ BURGOS, JAVIER ESP 81 CA Canovelles

 08:49.75 CT 25514 MAS MANCHON, LLUIS ESP 82 Barcelona At.

 09:57.95 CL 3000 MONROY GARRIGOS, ABRAHAN ESP 80 UGE Badalona

 09:27.64 CT 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

 10:26.55 CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 7 UGE Badalona

 09:05.49 CT 21737 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 97 AA Catalunya

3.000m MASC. PC_ABM



 09:58.50 CT 27313 MUÑOZ VALENCIA, PEDRO ESP 82 26millas MATICAL

CL 90926 NUÑEZ MADRID, MARC ESP 6 Andorra At.

 08:20.55 CT 28225 OLLE ALDEGUER, ALBERT ESP 94 CA Olesa

 09:32.09 CT 8915 ORDOÑEZ SOBRADO, PEDRO ESP 72 JA Montcada

 09:39.68 CT 25252 ORDOÑO MANZANAS, ROGER ESP 98 Castillejo Running Team

 09:45.96 CT 673 PAZ PALANQUES, BRUNO ESP 85 CE Ironwill BCN

CL 24579 PONS MORENO, GERARD ESP 91 CE Universitari

 09:39.47 CT 334 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CT 106 RAICH FUSTER, POL ESP 91 JAB-Berga

 09:56.87 CL 29333 ROCA GONZALEZ, XAVIER ESP 73 CA Granollers

 09:33.20 CL 22564 RODRIGUEZ FIGUERAS, ROGER ESP 96 Runners El Vendrell

 99:99.99 CL 28232 RODRIGUEZ GALLOFRE, JOAN ESP 87 Martorell AC

 15:37.20 CT 24729 RODRIGUEZ MATUTE, VICTOR ESP 0 CA Olesa

 08:32.64 CT 14914 RODRIGUEZ PRITCHARD, ALEJANDRO ESP 89 L'Hospitalet At.

CL 26706 ROMANO DE GEA, POL ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro

 09:54.77 CL 27723 ROSELLO CASTAÑARES, ALBERT ESP 71 GA Lluïsos Mataro

 08:58.92 CT 17227 RUEDA NAHARRO, DANIEL ESP 81 JA Montcada

CT 905 RUIBAL FERLONI, NICOLÁS ANDRÉS ESP 95 CE Ironwill BCN

 09:07.30 CT 27137 SALGADO CASTILLA, JOSE ALEJANDRO ESP 2 Atletismo Albacete

 11:14.95 CL 26760 SALVADOR VALLS, CARLES ESP 73 Martorell AC

 08:23.60 GC 604500 SANTANA GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 95 TenerifeCajaCanarias

 09:11.35 NA 15719 SENAR ASURABARRENA, IRAITZ ESP 87 Beste Iruña At

 08:40.92 CT 714 SERIÑANA BLEDA, POL ESP 4 FC Barcelona

 09:36.65 CT 728 TAMAYO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 75 CE Universitari

 99:99.99 CL 21435 TORRES REINA, JOEL ESP 97 Martorell AC

 10:43.53 CL 90917 VALLS CAPELLADES, GERARD ESP 6 CE Penedès

 08:39.42 CT 29695 VIVES ESPLUGAS, ALEIX ESP 4 FACVAC Valls



 1,93 CL 1424 BALTA CLARAMUNT, ISAAC ESP 4 CA Igualada

 1,90 CL 27389 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Parets

 2,02 CT 27869 GIRBAU LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 2 CA Granollers

 1,67 CL 4422 GRAELLS FELIPO, NIL AND 96 Andorra At.

 1,70 CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 1,91 CT 29703 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 4 CA Gavà

 2,05 CT 22722 LORENTE UNION, DANIEL ESP 98 L'Hospitalet At.

 2,02 CT 18812 MARTINEZ ROIG, ROGER ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA

 1,84 CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

 1,70 CT 27216 ROFES ROMERO, MARC ESP 4 CA Parets

 2,00 CT 27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 2 CA Castellar

 12,77 CT 25629 CANTERO ORTIZ, ERIK ESP 2 UA Terrassa

 12,08 CL 74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 5 Pratenc AA

 12,74 CT 26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 1 CA Montornes

 9,43 CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

 11,57 CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

 12,11 CL 29451 PONT PUJOLRIU, LLUC ESP 3 CA Canaletes

 11,62 CL 94652 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

Triple Salt MASC. PC_ABM

Alçada MASC. PC_ABM



 08.52 CT 455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

 08.91 CL 7230 AGUILERA ROMERO, ANNA ESP 2 CA Molins

 09.15 CT 459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

 08.39 AR 5188 AMBAU CASTELLS, PAULA ESP 5 Hinaco Monzon

 08.00 CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 Aldahra Lleida UA

 08.36 CL 94003 BARAT LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 5 CA Molins

 08.72 CL 999 BARRAZA DIAZ, XENIA ESP 3 CA Parets

 08.82 M 105 BARROETA GARCIA, ARANCHA ESP 68 Track Cross Road Team

 08.89 CT 29863 BERNES GARCIA, SUSANA ESP 4 CA Parets

 08.27 CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

 08.01 CL 78749 CASALS MELNIK, VALENTINA ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

 08.17 CT 848 COLLET , ELODIE BEL 94 Barcelona At.

 08.53 CL 74503 CRIADO FUENTES, CARLA ESP 4 Pratenc AA

 08.43 AR 3055 CUY BARAS, LAURA ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

 09.26 CL 96401 DELGADO HOLGADO, MARIA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 09.23 CL 29877 DIAZ REAL, NURIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

 08.61 CT 73 DOLCET SEYDOUX, ZOE ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 08.44 CL 94111 DOMENECH MARCH, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

 08.71 CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

 08.14 CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 L'Hospitalet At.

 08.50 CL 88438 FARIÑA LEZCANO, ISONA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 09.56 CL 86099 FERNANDEZ REGALADO, ANDREA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

 07.94 CT 21677 GARCIA GALLEGO, EMMA ESP 97 U Colomenca At.

CL 78576 GARCIA RUBIO, JULIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

 08.81 CL 92080 GIRALDEZ SALADRIGAS, NOA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 07.81 CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

 08.60 CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

 08.04 CT 19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya

 07.89 CT 28652 HERNANDEZ TARRADAS, MERITXELL ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

 08.52 CT 72 HIDALGO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 08.49 CL 27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Parets

 08.17 CT 262 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA ESP 5 CA Laietania

 08.76 CL 7008 LOPEZ ESPIN, CARLA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

 07.86 CT 29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 1340 LOZANO SERRANO, CANDELA ESP 5 UA Rubí

 08.11 CT 27263 MALAGA MORAN, CARLOTA MERITXELL AND 2 FC Barcelona

 09.02 CL 6932 MALLEN CALLE, SHEILA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 07.96 CT 25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 U Colomenca At.

 09.03 CT 1331 MARTIN SULLA, TANIA ESP 7 UA Rubí

 08.69 CL 96532 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, ANA ESP 7 CA Malgrat

 10.03 CL 4722 MÁS IBERNON, INÉS ESP 2 JA Sabadell

 07.99 CT 29620 MASES JOSEPH, MONTSERRAT ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

 09.19 CL 7117 MATZ LOPEZ, ALBA ESP 94 CA Nou Barris

 09.45 CT 26707 MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA ESP 76 Durango Kirol Taldea

 07.93 CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

 11.24 CT 1306 MORENO CUADRA, JUDITH ESP 4 UA Rubí

 08.75 CL 29142 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

 08.79 CT 1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

 07.93 AR 4047 NADAL BARES, CARMEN ESP 6 Hinaco Monzon

 08.02 CL 83482 NUGOR DE LA CRUZ, IRENE ESP 5 JA Sabadell

60m FEM. PC_ABF



 08.50 AR 2267 PALACIO BANDRES, PILAR ESP 97 Atletico Ejea

 08.31 CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 08.48 CT 479 PEREZ GIL, ALBA ESP 86 Barcelona At.

 08.24 CT 331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA ESP 6 CA Parets

 08.33 CT 22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironí

 08.46 CT 1118 QUINTERO ESCRIBANO, PAULA ESP 1 CA Molins

 08.32 CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 5 CA Laietania

 08.58 CT 19881 RAMIREZ FONTANET, ESTHER ESP 97 AA Catalunya

 08.30 CT 934 REVERTE REVERTE, MARIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

 07.89 CT 344 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, ALBA ESP 6 UA Rubí

 08.48 CL 7139 ROLDAN PEREZ, AINA ESP 98 Avinent Manresa

 08.26 CT 29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 6646 ROTLLAN SERRA, CRISTINA ESP 86 GEiE Gironí

 09.47 CT 23197 SALVANS SAGUE, IRENE ESP 69 GEiE Gironí

 07.74 NA 15525 SARASOLA HIGUERO, IRATXE ESP 3 Grupompleo Pamplona At

 08.10 CT 29154 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

 08.57 CL 82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

 08.48 CL 76242 SERRANO PRIETO, LUCIA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 09.29 CL 26638 SIERRA CARABALLO, IRENE ESP 0 CA Parets

 08.45 CT 29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

 08.98 CL 20518 SOLORZANO VIVES, ALBA ESP 96 Pratenc AA

 08.81 CL 3990 SOTO DOÑATE, ONA ESP 5 L'Hospitalet At.

 08.51 CL 1051 TEIXIDO ROBERT, BRUNA ESP 8 CA Laietania

 09.00 CT 28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

 07.96 CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

 08.57 CL 346 VIVES CAMPS, ETNA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

 08.43 CT 24687 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Molins



 00:29.24 CL 7230 AGUILERA ROMERO, ANNA ESP 2 CA Molins

 00:27.70 CT 28686 ALEMANY BLASCO, JUDIT ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

 00:28.62 M 105 BARROETA GARCIA, ARANCHA ESP 68 Track Cross Road Team

CT 29863 BERNES GARCIA, SUSANA ESP 4 CA Parets

 00:25.28 CT 16547 BOU SAUMELL, LAURA ESP 90 Avinent Manresa

 00:26.80 CL 78749 CASALS MELNIK, VALENTINA ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

 00:27.48 CT 848 COLLET , ELODIE BEL 94 Barcelona At.

 00:29.32 CL 80011 CONDE CARRION, PATRICIA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 00:28.55 AR 3055 CUY BARAS, LAURA ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

 00:32.28 CL 29877 DIAZ REAL, NURIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

 00:28.15 CT 73 DOLCET SEYDOUX, ZOE ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 00:27.79 CL 94111 DOMENECH MARCH, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

 00:30.15 CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

 00:26.05 CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 L'Hospitalet At.

 00:28.69 CL 92625 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ANDREA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

 00:28.21 CT 395 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ELISABETH ESP 1 Barcelona At.

 00:28.59 CL 88438 FARIÑA LEZCANO, ISONA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 00:27.40 CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa

 00:27.91 CT 21677 GARCIA GALLEGO, EMMA ESP 97 U Colomenca At.

 00:29.56 CL 92080 GIRALDEZ SALADRIGAS, NOA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 00:25.81 CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa

 00:27.33 CL 28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

 00:26.13 CT 19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya

 00:28.72 CT 72 HIDALGO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 00:28.17 CL 27386 IDAÑEZ ESPEJO, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Parets

 00:28.44 CL 27424 ISAAC ESTEBAN, NEREA ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

 00:28.65 CL 19947 JIMENEZ CORONADO, MARIA ESP 95 Barcelona At.

 00:27.79 CT 262 KEITA BALISA, MAMUNA ESP 5 CA Laietania

 00:28.79 CL 7008 LOPEZ ESPIN, CARLA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

 00:25.81 CT 29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

 00:29.33 CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 6932 MALLEN CALLE, SHEILA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 00:26.19 CT 29620 MASES JOSEPH, MONTSERRAT ESP 4 Aldahra Lleida UA

 00:32.03 CL 93721 MATAS BALART, ABRIL ESP 5 CA Malgrat

 00:31.08 CT 26707 MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA ESP 76 Durango Kirol Taldea

 00:26.82 CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 986 MONTAÑA ARNAU, LAURA ESP 2 Aldahra Lleida UA

 00:28.49 CL 29142 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

 00:28.99 CT 1141 MOSCARDO FUENTES, IRENE ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At.

 00:29.55 CT 1127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

 00:23.93 CT 19688 OBRADORS BARO, ANNA ESP 97 L'Hospitalet At.

 00:28.01 AR 2267 PALACIO BANDRES, PILAR ESP 97 Atletico Ejea

 00:27.84 CT 29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

 00:25.48 IB 22150 PERALTA ESCANDELL, IVANA ESP 5 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

 00:28.63 CL 7304 PERALTA GEIS, MARIONA ESP 94 CA Canaletes

 00:27.72 CT 479 PEREZ GIL, ALBA ESP 86 Barcelona At.

 00:30.06 CT 16112 PIÑERA PONS, ANDREA ESP 92 Barcelona At.

 00:27.56 CT 331 PORQUERAS MAUDE, MIREIA ESP 6 CA Parets

 00:27.48 CT 22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironí

 00:28.10 CL 28246 QUINTANA JULIO, IRIS ESP 4 CA Malgrat

200m FEM. PC_ABF



 00:28.05 CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 5 CA Laietania

 00:28.18 CT 19881 RAMIREZ FONTANET, ESTHER ESP 97 AA Catalunya

 00:28.79 CT 28361 REYES ESPAÑA, AINARA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

 00:26.71 CT 19916 RIUS SANSALVADOR, BLANCA ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 344 RODRIGUEZ SANTOS, ALBA ESP 6 UA Rubí

 00:27.33 CT 29395 ROMAGOSA PI, AINA ESP 3 CA Molins

CL 6646 ROTLLAN SERRA, CRISTINA ESP 86 GEiE Gironí

 00:32.46 CT 23197 SALVANS SAGUE, IRENE ESP 69 GEiE Gironí

 00:28.85 CT 697 SANCHEZ SENYE, CARLA ESP 5 Aldahra Lleida UA

 00:29.24 CL 82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

 00:29.56 CL 76242 SERRANO PRIETO, LUCIA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

 00:33.82 CT 398 SFORZA DONAIRE, CELINE ESP 98 Barcelona At.

 00:30.29 CL 26638 SIERRA CARABALLO, IRENE ESP 0 CA Parets

 00:27.77 CT 29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

 00:29.00 CT 1145 STEPHENS CO, ALICE JANE ESP 4 UA Terrassa

 00:28.59 CT 22178 STEPHENS CO, GEENA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

 00:28.34 CL 72241 VALCARCEL GARCIA, EVA ESP 4 CA Vilafranca

 00:29.27 CT 28649 VALDEZ PRIETO, MARTHA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

 00:25.34 CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

 00:28.48 CL 346 VIVES CAMPS, ETNA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

 00:29.56 CT 24687 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Molins



 02:22.13 CT 28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 80 CA Tarragona

 02:42.39 CT 173 BARRAZA DIAZ, GISELA ESP 6 CA Parets

 02:20.34 CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 70 Barcelona At.

 02:27.27 CT 20176 CARABANTE MORATA, MA.JOSE ESP 68 Playas de Castellon

 02:28.18 CL 25027 COLOME ROIG, MARINA ESP 0 CA Canaletes

 02:28.01 CT 26825 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 3 CA Mollet

 02:26.11 CL 92619 DE LLANO ZULUAGA, LAURA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CT 223 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, MIREIA ESP 6 JA Sabadell

 02:45.45 CT 29645 DURO VALLE, MARTA ESP 5 RTC Running Club

CT 28919 GOMEZ LAZARO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

 02:42.88 CT 25715 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

 02:35.99 CL 4261 GRAU ALBARDIAZ, ANDREA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

 02:25.73 CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

 02:30.21 CT 22624 IBAÑEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari

 02:40.73 CT 520 JIMENEZ CASTAÑO, MARINA ESP 93 Pratenc AA

 02:39.76 CL 68952 JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER ESP 6 UA Barberà

 02:35.10 CL 25392 LACORT ALBARRILLA, CARLOTA ESP 0 CA Olesa

 02:24.61 CT 28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

 02:49.66 CL 85167 MARTINEZ AGUDO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Olesa

 02:25.16 CL 95385 MARTINS PATRICIO, CRISTINA POR 4 Andorra At.

 02:20.36 CT 19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 U Colomenca At.

 02:20.85 CT 24451 MENDOU , KHADIJA MAR 97 CA Ascó 

 02:28.77 CT 302 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

 02:28.29 CT 29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

 02:25.64 CT 29150 PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE ESP 3 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT 333 PUIG BEA, ESTEL ESP 6 JA Sabadell

 02:25.78 CT 74 PUIG CARALT, JOANA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

 02:33.77 CT 28631 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

 02:26.20 CT 18858 RUBIO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 96 Cornellà At.

CT 23159 RUIZ SOLDEVILA, LAIA ESP 0 Aldahra Lleida UA

 02:23.36 CT 28402 TORRES GARCIA, LAURA ESP 3 Club Atletismo Naron

 03:30.31 CT 16176 VAQUERO SANCHEZ, EMILIA ESP 49 CE Penedès

 02:17.83 CT 29520 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

800m FEM. PC_ABF



 09:36.88 CT 21559 AIT ALIBOU OUAHDA, NAIMA ESP 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At

CT 27059 ALEMANY ORO, AIDA ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

 10:50.16 CT 174 BATLLE BUSQUET, BLANCA ESP 4 AA Palamos

 10:15.36 NA 15149 BEUNZA AZACETA, IZASKUN ESP 85 Beste Iruña At

 11:04.8 CT 1432 BUXADE CASAJUANA, ADRIANA ESP 8 CA Vic

 09:42.08 CT 21751 CASAJOANA GUARDIA, LAIA ESP 99 L'Hospitalet At.

 10:58.24 CT 24343 CASCANTE TORRELLA, NURIA ESP 87 JAB-Berga

 10:40.17 GR 5398 CUENCA MEDINA, MARTA ESP 98
Unicaja Jaen Paraiso 
Interior

 11:12.11 CT 1433 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 8 CA Vic

 11:29.85 CL 85050 GRACIA ESTRADA, NOA ESP 7 Pedala.cat

CL 6857 HARRAK OUAHABI, ANISSA ESP 78 RTC Running Club

 11:54.63 CL 7650 JANERAS BATISTE, CLARA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

 10:28.81 CT 24451 MENDOU , KHADIJA MAR 97 CA Ascó 

 11:42.86 CT 305 MORAL CRUCES, DANIELA ESP 6 CA Mollet

 09:33.63 CT 24414 OUBOUKIR EL-OIHABI, DOUAE ESP 96 Independent

 11:18.98 CT 24936 PALMA FERNANDEZ, EVA ESP 75 JAB-Berga

 12:09.94 CL 86878 PALMA GENIAO, AVRIL ESP 5 UA Barberà

 10:26.01 CT 27979 PATXOT BOIXADER, ONA ESP 3 JA Sabadell

 11:03.59 CT 17940 PELEGRI GUILLEME, LAURA ESP 93 GA Lluïsos Mataro

 10:21.96 CT 28517 ROBLEDA GRACIA, ERIKA ESP 4 Valencia Club Atletismo

 11:05.92 CT 13827 SUAREZ GONZALEZ, REBECA ESP 87 CA La Sansi

CT 1023 TOMAS OJEDA, AMBAR ESP 4 JA Sabadell

 3,92 CT 26382 BENITO VILLARRASO, MERITXELL ESP 99 Alcampo Scorpio 71

 3,57 CT 28344 CARDONA PONCE, ANNA ESP 4 UA Montsià

 3,05 CL 71584 CASTELLS LEAL, MARTA ESP 4 CA Canaletes

 3,85 CT 17368 CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA ESP 94 Avinent Manresa

 3,75 CT 27661 COSME BARJA, RAQUEL ESP 92 Ourense Atletismo

 4,15 CT 25959 FERNANDEZ ORTIZ, CLARA ESP 3 CD Nike Running

CT 24722 GARCIA ROMERA, MARIA ESP 1 Unió Colomenca

 3,20 CT 26926 HIDALGO FORTES, PATRICIA ESP 82 L'Hospitalet At.

 3,45 CT 25547 LLADO MARTINEZ, MERITXELL ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

 3,60 CT 1369 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

 3,90 CT 25964 PEREZ MOLTO, NEREA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

 2,80 CT 1005 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí

 11,00 CT 455 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

 9,81 CL 90682 ALVARADO ACEITUNO, ARIANNE ESP 4 Pratenc AA

 8,98 CT 459 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

 11,87 CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

 11,24 CT 28237 DELGADO DE TORRES SALA, LAURA ESP 4 JA Sabadell

 12,29 CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 AA Catalunya

 10,04 CL 27458 HOSTA PRIVAT, NANA-YAA LALI ESP 2 CA Laietania

 11,00 CT 731 KHOUMI OUMI, AICHA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

 10,58 CL 80672 MIRET POCH, FOIX ESP 6 CE Penedès

 10,83 CT 21778 PEREZ AMIEL, MARTA ESP 99 CAPEX

 11,04 CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 L'Hospitalet At.

 9,89 CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

3.000m FEM. PC_ABF

Perxa FEM. PC_ABF

Triple Salt FEM. PC_ABF



 12,08 CT 20140 QUEVEDO SUBIRATS, JULIA ESP 97 Avinent Manresa

 9,60 CT 1118 QUINTERO ESCRIBANO, PAULA ESP 1 CA Molins

 10,52 CT 934 REVERTE REVERTE, MARIA ESP 7 UA Montsià

 9,76 CL 20518 SOLORZANO VIVES, ALBA ESP 96 Pratenc AA

 8,93 CL 95421 VIDAL MARTINEZ, VALERIA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

 10,89 CT 28697 BARROSO RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA ESP 3 Aldahra Lleida UA

 12,05 CT 29630 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 5 Valencia Club Atletismo

 10,80 CT 28215 GONZALEZ FAÑANAS, IRMA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 8279 HERAS MATEU, PAULA ESP 95 L'Hospitalet At.

 9,98 IB 16461 MASCARO CERDA, AINA ESP 3 C.A. Siurell-Sa Sini

 8,39 CL 26842 NUÑEZ GARCIA, PAOLA ESP 1 UA Barberà

 9,91 CL 82666 PONS LLOVERAS, ESTEL ESP 3 GEiE Gironí

 7,54 CT 1005 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA ESP 96 GEiE Gironí

 9,49 CT 29154 SEGOVIA IZQUIERDO, ANDREA ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

Pes (4kg) FEM. PC_ABF


